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PRCL:0:1: DOR 2008 IDS

LAND:2:1: RETENTION POND

SALE:2:1: IN LIEU OF FORECLOSURE (SEE TOP ORB 835-

HX Base Yr

1459 SW GRANDVIEW ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 11 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 12 100

RMS 14 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8700 06 8,599 95.0400 36.12 310,596 1987 1987 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 PREF M B A  0% - 0 Heated Area: 6750

AOF 176 150 264 5,722

AOF 176 150 264 5,722

AOF 495 150 742 16,081

AOF 495 150 742 16,081

AOF 2,250 150 3,375 73,143

BAS 630 100 630 13,654

BAS 630 100 630 13,654

BAS 1,898 100 1,898 41,134

CAN 180 30 54 1,170

6,930 8,599 186,358

CAN= W4 AOF=  W50 BAS= W50 AOF= W11 BAS= W14 AOF= W11 BAS=
W14 S45 E14 N45$ S45 E11 N45$ S45 E14 N45$ S45 E11 N45$ S45
E14 AOF= E11 N16 W11 S16$ N16 E11 S16 E14 AOF= E11 N16 W11
S16$ N16 E11 N29$ S45 E50 N45$ S45 E4 N45$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,870

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

4,670

1 4817 C STORG/ OFF 0 CG 0.00 0.00 36,714.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.25 2.25 82,606

2 9600 C WASTELAND 0 0.00 0.00 30,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.10 2.25 0.23 6,750


